
 List of B.A.M.S. students admitted for the session 2019 – 20. 

 S.N.  Name  S.N.  Name 
 1  Aashish  41  Prashant  Kumar 

 Singh 
 2  Anamika Saini  42  Priya Patial 
 3  Anjali Verma  43  Rajat Choudhary 
 4  Ankit Kumar  44  Rahul Gour 
 5  Anu  45  Rahul Goyal 
 6  Archana Parshad  46  Rakhi Garg 
 7  Aryan Sharma  47  Rishabh Khokhar 
 8  Ashwani Ranjan  48  Shimra Khan 
 9  Ayush Kumar Meena  49  Sagar 
 10  Bharti  50  Sahil Ali 
 11  Deepa Kumari  51  Sakshi Bansal 
 12  Deepika Vidyarthi  52  Sandeep Kumar 
 13  Gargi Chaudhary  53  Sapna Kumari 
 14  Hriday Ray  54  Sejal Pandey 
 15  Jyoti  55  Shailesh Sharma 
 16  Jyoti Kumari  56  Shivam 
 17  Karan  57  Shivam Sharma 
 18  Kavita  58  Shivangi 
 19  Komal  59  Shivani 
 20  Krishan Kumar Pandey  60  Shruti Choudhary 
 21  Kumar Pal Singh  61  Shweta Kumari 
 22  Kumkum Pancholi  62  Shyamendra Sharma 
 23  Kundan Singh  63  Sidhhartha Verma 
 24  Lakshay Jain  64  Sonu Yadav 
 25  Mansi Mittal  65  Sunil Kumar 
 26  Manisha Bharti  66  Tanvi Bhardwaj 
 27  Maryam  67  Thukral Garima 

 Dinesh 
 28  Md. Shahid Iqbal  68  Twinkle Meena 
 29  Muskan  69  Vanshita Singh 
 30  Muskan Agarwal  70  Vidhi Vashisht 
 31  Muskan Singh  71  Vikram 
 32  Nancy Yadav  72  Vinay Kumar 
 33  Neetu  73  Vivek Kumar 
 34  Neeraj Gupta  74  Yash Krishan 

 Kashyap 
 35  Neimeseu Wetsan  75  Yogesh Kumar S/o 

 Jagdish 
 36  Neha Tiwari  76  Yogesh  Kumar  S/o 

 Ashok 
 37  Nibhi Saxena 
 38  Nishu Singh 
 39  Pooja 



 40  Pooja Rana 

 List of B.A.M.S. students admitted for the session 2019 – 20. 

 S.N.  Name  S.N.  Name 
 1  Alishan Khatoon  41  Saba Atiya 
 2  Ameer Khan  42  Sabahat Khatoon 
 3  Anam Bhutto  43  Saba Parveen 
 4  Anas Khan  44  Sadka Hasan 
 5  Anshra  45  Safia Anzar 
 6  Asadullah  46  Safia Khan 
 7  Ateeb Ali  47  Shadab Alam 
 8  Ayesha Sadiq  48  Shahzeb 
 9  Azra Abbas  49  Saiby Khan 
 10  Bushra Naaz  50  Shaista 
 11  Daniya Irfan  51  Sajid Ali 
 12  Farhat Jahan  52  Sameera Naaz 
 13  Farheen  53  Sana Parveen 
 14  Farhin Khan  54  Suhail Akram 
 15  Fatma  55  Soumya Kumar Satyam 
 16  Ghazia Hasan  56  Syed Zainul Hasan 
 17  Humra Alam  57  Tasneem Jaibi 
 18  Md. Abu Nasar  58  Wajiha Akhlaq 
 19  Md. Asadullah  59  Zainab 
 20  Md. Ashique Hussain  60  Zakia Haider 
 21  Md. Ehsanul Haque  61  Zakiya 
 22  Md. Intekhab Alam  62  Zeba Bakhtiyar 
 23  Minan Masroor  63  Zeenat 
 24  Mohd. Aamir Iqbal  64  Zubiya Mehtab 
 25  Mohd. Adil  65  Zumrah Khan 
 26  Mohd. Azhar 
 27  Mohd. Hamza 
 28  Mohd. Hasan 
 29  Mohd. Imran Saifi 
 30  Mohd. Rahmatullah 
 31  Mohd. Sahil 
 32  Mohd. Saquib 
 33  Mohd. Shad 
 34  Mohini 
 35  Muhammad Abdul Saquib 
 36  Nabeel Alam 
 37  Nabiya Ansari 
 38  Nida Parveen 
 39  Rafi Ahmad 
 40  Ruqiya Ansar 



 List of B.A.M.S. students admitted for the session 2020 – 21. 

 S.N.  Name  Date  of 
 Admission 

 Admission 
 Category 

 Quota 

 1.  Tanya Mann  07.12.2020  UR (CW)  D.Q. 
 2.  Utkarsh Varshney  07.12.2020  EWS  D.Q. 
 3.  Shubhra Singh  07.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 4.  Shadab Alam  07.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 5.  Ujjwal Malhotra  07.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 6.  Prince  07.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 7.  Renu Kapoor  07.12.2020  SC  D.Q. 
 8.  Shivani Jhalani  07.12.2020  UR  A.I.Q. 
 9.  Mitalai Goel  07.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 10.  Sufiyan Akbar  07.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 11.  Rahul Kuldeep  07.12.2020  SC  A.I.Q. 
 12.  Zainab Fatima  07.12.2020  EWS  D.Q. 
 13.  Karan Thakur  07.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 14.  Simran  08.12.2020  SC  D.Q. 
 15.  Kajal  08.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 16.  Mohd. Amir  08.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 17.  Shruti Choudhary  08.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 18.  Alok Pandey  08.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 19.  Apoorva Jaiswal  08.12.2020  OBC (CW)  D.Q. 
 20.  Niharika  08.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 21.  Nitish Sharma  08.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 22.  Garima Bhardwaj  08.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 23.  Shivani Kumawat  09.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 24.  Madhur Saini  09.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 25.  Preeti  09.12.2020  SC  D.Q. 
 26.  Harsh Vardhan  09.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 27.  Hitesh Kumar  09.12.2020  SC  D.Q. 
 28.  Santripti Dixit  09.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 29.  Shivani  09.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 30.  Varsih Kumar  09.12.2020  UR  A.I.Q. 
 31.  Sandeep Kushwaha  09.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 32.  Iqra Siddiqui  09.12.2020  UR  A.I.Q. 
 33.  Sony Gupta  09.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 34.  Atharva Kumar  10.12.2020  SC  D.Q 
 35.  Vanshika Sharma  10.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 36.  Sanchita Bajpai  10.12.2020  UR  A.I.Q. 
 37.  Sahil Goyal  10.12.2020  UR  A.I.Q. 



 38.  Mansi  10.12.2020  EWS  D.Q. 
 39.  Shristi Maheshwari  10.12.2020  UR  A.I.Q. 
 40.  Deepanshu  10.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
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 S.N.  Name  Date  of 
 Admission 

 Admission 
 Category 

 Quota 

 41.  Anjali  10.12.2020  SC  D.Q. 
 42.  Pragya  10.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 43.  Juned Saifi  10.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 44.  Mansi Walia  10.12.2020  EWS  D.Q. 
 45.  Ayush Singh  11.12.2020  EWS  D.Q. 
 46.  Raja Singh  11.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 47.  Parkhi Gupta  11.12.2020  UR  A.I.Q. 
 48.  Shubham Mishra  12.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 49.  Ravi Dubey  31.12.2020  UR  Govt. 

 Nominee 
 50.  Komal  01.01.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 51.  Snehal  01.01.2021  ST  D.Q. 
 52.  Mohd. Rayyan  02.01.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 53.  Deeksha Raj  04.01.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 54.  Shweta  04.01.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 55.  Astha Atal  04.01.2021  SC  D.Q. 
 56.  Akanksha Gupta  05.01.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 57.  Himani  06.01.2021  EWS  D.Q. 
 58.  Shazia Saifi  07.01.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 59.  Mohd. Ismail  29.01.2021  ST  D.Q. 
 60.  Ritish Raj  29.01.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 61.  Jaidev  01.02.2021  SC  D.Q. 
 62.  Arpit Aggarwal  01.02.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 63.  Pooja  02.02.2021  ST  D.Q. 
 64.  Udit Jain  02.02.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 65.  Deepak Bansal  02.02.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 66.  Prachi Goyal  04.02.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 67.  Navya Arora  04.02.2021  (UR)PWD  A.I.Q. 
 68.  Gautam Kumar Sinha  05.02.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 69.  Manish Regar  08.02.2021  S.C.  A.I.Q. 
 70.  Yogita  08.03.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 71.  Aman Harit  08.03.2021  SC  D.Q. 
 72.  Arun Kumar  08.03.2021  SC  D.Q. 
 73.  Deepak Kumar  08.03.2021  ST  D.Q. 
 74.  Tushar Mehra  08.03.2021  UR  D.Q. 



 75.  Ankit Kumar Sharma  09.03.2021  ST  D.Q. 
 76.  Payal  09.03.2021  OBC  D.Q. 

 Summary  of  B.A.M.S.  students  w.e.f.  05.12.2020  to  31.03.2021  i.e.  Session  2020  – 
 21. 

 UR  OBC  SC  ST  EWS  PWD  GN  UR 
 (CW) 

 OBC 
 (CW) 

 Total 

 BAMS  33  16  12  05  06  01(UR)  01(UR)  01  01  76 

 List of B.U.M.S. students admitted for the session 2020 – 21. 

 S.N.  Name  Date  of 
 Admission 

 Admission 
 Category 

 Quota 

 1.  Md. Nadir Hasan  07.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 2.  Saleha Alam  07.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 3.  Arzoo Khatoon  08.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 4.  Iram Laiq  08.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 5.  Laiba Noor  08.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 6.  Mohd. Danish  09.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 7.  Iftisha Yasmeen  09.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 8.  Farha Naz  09.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 9.  Waqar Ahmed  09.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 10.  Mohd. Abdullah  10.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 11.  Mohammad Akram  10.12.2020  UR  A.I.Q. 
 12.  Ahtesham  10.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 13.  Shehreen  11.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 14.  Moddasir Shahzad  11.12.2020  UR  D.Q. 
 15.  Saba Maryam  12.12.2020  OBC  D.Q. 
 16.  Bushra Parveen  31.12.2020  O.B.C.  D.Q. 
 17.  Shabia Mokhtar  05.01.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 18.  Aaliya Saifi  05.01.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 19.  Soghra Imbesat  06.01.2021  EWS  D.Q. 
 20.  Moin Uddin Usmani  06.01.2021  UR  A.I.Q. 
 21.  Farheen Jahan  06.01.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 22.  Mohd. Suhail Hussain  07.01.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 23.  Sahil Siddiq  07.01.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 24.  Sana  07.01.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 25.  Md. Jauhar  08.01.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 26.  Belal Ahmad Ghausi  08.01.2021  EWS  D.Q. 
 27.  Ilma Shafia  29.01.2021  EWS  D.Q. 
 28.  Shahid Musharraf Khan  29.01.2021  EWS  D.Q. 
 29.  Iffa Anees  30.01.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 30.  Muskan Khatoon  30.01.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 31.  Sana Malik  01.02.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 32.  Kaif Ali  01.02.2021  UR  D.Q. 



 33.  Zainab Khan  02.02.2021  EWS  D.Q. 
 34.  MD Izhan  02.02.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 35.  MD. Maaz Siddiqui  02.02.2021  UR  A.I.Q. 
 36.  Iram  03.02.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 37.  Shahvez Ansari  03.02.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 38.  MD Naved Anjum  05.02.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 39.  Nisar  06.03.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 40.  Zahid Ali  06.03.2021  UR  D.Q. 
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 41.  Shagufta  06.03.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 42.  Sidrah Mujahid  06.03.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 43.  Insha Anjum  06.03.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 44.  Faiza Akhtar  08.03.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 45.  Soofiya  08.03.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 46.  Imran Hashmi  08.03.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 47.  Mohd. Zaid  08.03.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 48.  Khalil Hussain  08.03.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 49.  Mohd. Suleman  08.03.2021  EWS  D.Q. 
 50.  Mohammad Taha  08.03.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 51.  Saad Ahmad  08.03.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 52.  Mehreen Ali  08.03.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 53.  Aashu  08.03.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 54.  Aquib Adnan  08.03.2021  EWS  D.Q. 
 55.  Anas Khan  09.03.2021  UR  D.Q. 
 56.  Alsa Akmar  09.03.2021  OBC  D.Q. 
 57.  Mohammad  Arshad 

 Khan 
 09.03.2021  UR  D.Q. 

 58.  Khushbu Choudhary  31.03.2021  UR  G.N. 

 Summary  of  B.U.M.S.  students  w.e.f.  05.12.2020  to  31.03.2021  i.e.  Session  2020  – 
 21. 

 UR  OBC  SC  ST  EWS  PWD  GN  UR 
 (CW) 

 OBC 
 (CW) 

 Total 

 BUMS  30  20  Nil  Nil  07  Nil  01(UR)  Nil  Nil  58 



 List of P.G. scholars admitted during 2019 -20. 

 All India Quota: 

 A.  Ayurveda 

 S. 
 N. 

 Name  Subject  Date of 
 Admission 

 Receipt 
 No. 

 Remarks 

 1.  Neha Parmar (UR)  Kriya Sharir  30.08.2019  3909 

 2.  Pankaj Bhardwaj (UR)  Kayachikitsa  21.10.2019  3980 

 3.  Satya Prakash Patel (UR)  -do-  02.09.2019  3912 

 B.  Unani 

 S. 
 N. 

 Name  Subject  Date of 
 Admission 

 Receipt 
 No. 

 1.  Km. Aysha Parve (UR)  Qabalat  31.08.2019  3911 

 2.  Fatima Anjum (UR)  Saidla  03.09.2019  3913 

 3.  Nazneen Aiman Siddiqui 
 (UR) 

 Moalijat  03.09.2019  3914 

 4.  Saman Siddiqui (UR)  Munafeul Aza  05.10.2019  3971 



 5.  Tabsheer Jahan (UR)  Ilmul Saidla  05.10.2019  3972 

 I.  Delhi Quota: 

 A.  Ayurveda: 

 S. 
 N. 

 Name  Subject  Date of 
 Admission 

 Receipt 
 No. 

 1.  Mahender Kumar (OBC)  Kriya Sharir  18.09.2019  3919 

 2.  Nisha Garg (UR)  -do-  20.09.2019  3924 

 3.  Pankaj Kumar Jha (UR)  Kayachikitsa  20.09.2019  3923 

 B.  Unani 

 S. 
 N. 

 Name  Subject  Date of 
 Admission 

 Receipt 
 No. 

 1.  Aafreen (OBC)  Qabalat  17.09.2019  3916 

 2.  Bushra Parveen (OBC)  Saidla  17.09.2019  3915 

 3.  Almas Qureshi (UR)  Moalijat  19.09.2019  3920 

 4.  Irshad (UR)  -do-  19.09.2019  3921 

 5.  Iqra Hashmi (UR)  Munafeul Aza  19.09.2019  3922 

 C.  Though Court Judgment: 

 1.  Bushra Sabir (W.P.C. 
 8711/2018) 

 Ilmul Saidla  23.10.2019  3981 



 List of P.G. scholars admitted during 2020 -21. 

 I.  All India Quota: 
 A.  Ayurveda 

 S. 
 N. 

 Name  Subject  Date of 
 Admission 

 Receipt 
 No. 

 1.  Naina Joshi (UR)  Kriya Sharir  23.12.2020  4434 

 2.  Monika Kumari (SC) 
 (Withdrawn) 

 Kriya Sharir  23.12.2020  4433 

 3.  Diksha Sharma (UR)  Kayachikitsa  24.12.2020  4441 

 4.  Ved Prakash Sahu (UR)  Kayachikitsa  14.01.2021  4469 

 5.  Pritosh Sundar Moharana 
 (UR) 

 Panchkarma  06.02.2021  4497 

 6.  Anshu Chundawat (SC)  Kriya Sharir  10.02.2021  4500 

 7.  Bhumika (SC)  Dravyaguna  10.02.2021  5401 

 8.  Lalita Dahiya (UR)  Dravyaguna  11.02.2021  4502 

 9.  Bhawna Bhardwaj (UR)  Panchkarma  11.02.2021  4503 



 10.  Monika Kunwar (ST)  Dravyaguna  12.02.2021  4504 

 B.  Unani 

 S. 
 N. 

 Name  Subject  Date of 
 Admission 

 Receipt 
 No. 

 1.  Shahala Anjum (UR)  Moalijat  23.12.2020  4436 

 2.  Aaisha Farheen (UR)  Ilmul Saidla  23.12.2020  4437 

 3.  Khan Qasim Bilal (UR)  Moalijat  24.12.2020  4443 

 4.  Shadma Ali (UR)  Ilmul Saidla  18.01.2020  4471 

 5.  Kalimullah (UR)  Munafeul Aza  08.02.2021  4499 

 6.  Rishi Kumar (SC)  Munafeul Aza  Upgraded from 
 Qabalat to 
 Munafeul Aza on 
 19.02.2021. 

 R.No. 
 4445 
 dated 
 28.12.202 
 0 

 7.  Varda Naaz (UR)  Ilmul Qabalat  31.03.2021  4535 

 8.  Mohd. Aasif (UR)  Ilmul Saidla  31.03.2021  4536 

 Note:  Dr.  Rishi  Kumar  (SC)  was  admitted  in  M.D.  Unani  -Qabalat-wa-Niswan  under 
 All  India  Quota  on  28.12.2020  vide  R.No.  4445  but  he  upgraded  in  Munafe-ul- 
 Aza on 19.02.2021. 

 Contd….2….. 

 -  2    - 

 II.  Delhi Quota: 

 C.  Ayurveda: 

 S. 
 N. 

 Name  Subject  Date of 
 Admission 

 Receipt 
 No. 

 1.  Ish Garg (UR)  Kayachikitsa  23.12.2020  4432 

 2.  Neelam Jakhar (UR)  Kriya Sharir  23.12.2020  4435 



 3.  Rahul Singh (OBC)  Kayachikitsa  23.12.2020  4438 

 4.  Sahil Garg (UR)  Kriya Sharir  12.01.2021  4467 

 5.  Leena Gautam (SC)  Panchkarma  05.02.2021  4492 

 6.  Tripti Tyagi (UR)  Dravyaguna  05.02.2021  4493 

 7.  Divya Panchal (OBC)  Panchkarma  05.02.2021  4494 

 8.  Isha Sharma (UR)  Dravyaguna  31.03.2021  4532 

 9.  Anu Sharma (UR)  Dravyaguna  31.03.2021  4533 

 D.  Unani 

 S. 
 N. 

 Name  Subject  Date of 
 Admission 

 Receipt 
 No. 

 1.  Saema Khanam (UR)  Moalijat  23.12.2020  4439 

 2.  Ehteshm-ul-Haq (UR)  Munafe-ul-Aza  23.12.2020  4440 

 3.  Sumbul Naeem (UR)  Ilmul Saidla  24.12.2020  4442 

 4.  Ruqaiya Saifi (UR)  Ilmul Qabalat  28.12.2020  4444 

 5.  Lokesh Bandhu Meena 
 (ST)  (Withdrawn) 

 Ilmul Saidla  12.01.2021  4468 

 6.  Anam Habib (OBC)  Ilmul Qabalat  15.01.2021  4470 

 Summary (23.12.2020 to 31.03.2021) 

 S.No.  Discipline/Subject  No. of students  Total in Ay. 

 1.  Dravyagun  06  18 (UR= 13, 

 OBC= 02, 

 SC= 03) 

 ST=Nil 

 2.  Kayachikitsa  04 

 3.  Kriya Sharir  04 

 4.  Panchakarma  04 

 5.  Moalijat  03  Total in Unani 

 6.  Ilmuls Saidla  04  13 (UR=11, 

 OBC=01, 

 ST=01) 

 7.  Ilmul Qabalat  03 

 8.  Munafeul Aza  03 



 S. 
 N. 

 Name  Subject  Date of 
 Admission 

 Receipt 
 No. 

 1.  Naina Joshi (UR)  Kriya Sharir  23.12.2020  4434 

 2.  Anshu Chundawat (SC)  Kriya Sharir  10.02.2021  4500 

 3.  Neelam Jakhar (UR)  Kriya Sharir  23.12.2020  4435 

 4.  Sahil Garg (UR)  Kriya Sharir  12.01.2021  4467 

 1.  Diksha Sharma (UR)  Kayachikitsa  24.12.2020  4441 

 2.  Ved Prakash Sahu (UR)  Kayachikitsa  14.01.2021  4469 

 3.  Ish Garg (UR)  Kayachikitsa  23.12.2020  4432 

 4.  Rahul Singh (OBC)  Kayachikitsa  23.12.2020  4438 

 1.  Pritosh Sundar Moharana 
 (UR) 

 Panchkarma  06.02.2021  4497 

 2.  Bhawna Bhardwaj (UR)  Panchkarma  11.02.2021  4503 

 3.  Leena Gautam (SC)  Panchkarma  05.02.2021  4492 

 4.  Divya Panchal (OBC)  Panchkarma  05.02.2021  4494 

 1.  Bhumika (SC)  Dravyaguna  10.02.2021  5401 

 2.  Lalita Dahiya (UR)  Dravyaguna  11.02.2021  4502 

 3.  Monika Kunwar (ST)  Dravyaguna  12.02.2021  4504 

 4.  Tripti Tyagi (UR)  Dravyaguna  05.02.2021  4493 

 5.  Isha Sharma (UR)  Dravyaguna  31.03.2021  4532 

 6.  Anu Sharma (UR)  Dravyaguna  31.03.2021  4533 

 1.  Shahala Anjum (UR)  Moalijat  23.12.2020  4436 

 2.  Khan Qasim Bilal (UR)  Moalijat  24.12.2020  4443 

 3.  Saema Khanam (UR)  Moalijat  23.12.2020  4439 

 1.  Aaisha Farheen (UR)  Ilmul Saidla  23.12.2020  4437 

 2.  Shadma Ali (UR)  Ilmul Saidla  18.01.2020  4471 

 3.  Mohd. Aasif (UR)  Ilmul Saidla  31.03.2021  4536 

 4.  Sumbul Naeem (UR)  Ilmul Saidla  24.12.2020  4442 

 1.  Kalimullah (UR)  Munafeul Aza  08.02.2021  4499 



 2.  Rishi Kumar (SC)  Munafeul Aza  28.12.2020  4445 

 3.  Ehteshm-ul-Haq (UR)  Munafe-ul-Aza  23.12.2020  4440 

 1.  Varda Naaz (UR)  Ilmul Qabalat  31.03.2021  4535 

 2.  Ruqaiya Saifi (UR)  Ilmul Qabalat  28.12.2020  4444 

 3.  Anam Habib (OBC)  Ilmul Qabalat  15.01.2021  4470 

 Summary 

 Course  Total 
 Student 

 Total  UR  OBC  SC  ST  EWS  PH 

 M  F  M  F  M  F  M  F  M  F  M  F  M  F 
 Kriya Sharir  04  01  03  01  02  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0 

 Kayachikitsa  04  03  01  02  01  01  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 

 Panchkarma.  04  01  03  01  01  0  01  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0 

 Dravyaguna  06  00  06  00  04  00  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0 

 Moalijat  03  01  02  01  02  00  00  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 

 Ilmul Saidla  04  01  03  01  03  00  00  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 

 Munafeul Aza  03  03  00  02  00  00  00  01  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 

 Ilmul Qabalat  03  00  03  00  02  00  01  00  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 


